
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.99 575 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

1:15.18 570 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:15.23 569 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Windsor 3

1:15.31 567 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:15.56 562 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:15.77 557 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:16.14 549 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.23 547 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:16.64 538 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:16.94 532 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Windsor 3

1:16.94 532 H 26/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:17.17 527 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:17.43 522 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:17.55 519 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:17.67 517 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:17.81 514 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:18.06 509 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:18.23 506 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:18.32 504 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:18.41 503 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:18.44 502 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:18.47 501 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:18.56 500 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:18.64 498 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:18.71 497 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Windsor 3

1:18.75 496 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:19.19 488 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3
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1:19.19 488 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:19.41 484 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:19.59 480 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:19.64 480 H 26/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:20.13 471 F 18/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3

1:20.69 461 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:20.94 457 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:21.03 455 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:21.25 452 H 13/12/15 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:22.04 439 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:22.11 438 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Windsor 3

1:22.90 425 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:23.94 410 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:24.07 408 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:24.21 406 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:24.73 398 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.44 388 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:25.77 384 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:25.83 383 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:26.96 368 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:27.81 358 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

1:29.70 336 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:30.00 332 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

1:31.23 319 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:33.28 298 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:33.37 297 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:38.53 253 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:42.12 227 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:53.38 166 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.23 569 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bournemouth Windsor 3

1:15.31 567 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:15.56 562 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 2

1:16.14 549 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:15.77 557 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:15.18 570 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:14.99 575 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

1:16.94 532 H 26/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:18.71 497 H 09/12/18 Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet Inspire Luton Windsor 3

1:18.06 509 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:18.47 501 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:20.13 471 F 18/11/18 NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018 Newbury Windsor 3

1:17.43 522 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:19.41 484 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:18.56 500 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:25.83 383 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:30.00 332 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

1:16.94 532 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Windsor 3

1:18.23 506 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:16.23 547 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:17.67 517 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:16.64 538 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
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1:16.64 538 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:18.75 496 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:20.94 457 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:18.41 503 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:18.64 498 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:19.19 488 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:17.17 527 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:17.81 514 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Windsor 3

1:17.55 519 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:18.32 504 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:19.64 480 H 26/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:20.69 461 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:18.44 502 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:19.59 480 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:21.25 452 H 13/12/15 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:21.03 455 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:22.90 425 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

1:22.04 439 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:24.07 408 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:24.21 406 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

1:22.11 438 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Windsor 3

1:26.96 368 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:27.81 358 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

1:25.77 384 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:25.44 388 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:23.94 410 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:24.73 398 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:31.23 319 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:29.70 336 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

1:33.37 297 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

1:33.28 298 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:38.53 253 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:42.12 227 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

1:53.38 166 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4
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